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U-19 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #39

Friday, 09.09.2016, 16:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 27°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 3

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Riabenko Danylo
2 Mamich Dmytro
3 Myronenko Illya
4 Rohulskyi Dmytro
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
8 Otisko Bronyslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
7 Chehlov Maksym
13 Vakula Vladyslav
16 Losiev Maksym
9 Kovalov Mykhailo (C)

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
17 Malyshev Denys
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo
10 Ustymenko Denys
15 Korniienko Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
14 Muryhin Maksym

Coach
Deonas Vadym

1 Lunin Andrii
22 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
5 Semenov Dmytro
4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
2 Andrushko Oleksandr
28 Terekhov Yaroslav
10 Tkachenko Mykola
18 Dzhumyha Artem
7 Chykhovych Maksym (C)
6 Nazarenko Oleksandr
21 Sutchenko Mykyta

Substitutes
71 Babichyn Viktor
24 Nechystenko Mykyta
14 Taraduda Denys
19 Bondarenko Mykyta
97 Sablin Bohdan
8 Poddubnyi Danylo
26 Yepik Stepan

Coach
Kernozenko Viacheslav

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Kozhurina Kateryna
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Muraviov Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #39
Friday, 09.09.2016, 16:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 27°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 3 «Dnipro» Dnipro
16' 6 Nazarenko Oleksandr

19' 7 Chykhovych Maksym

46' 2 Andrushko Oleksandr
14 Taraduda Denys

47' 10 Tkachenko Mykola

6 Stakhmich Danyil 48'

53' 5 Semenov Dmytro

60' 14 Taraduda Denys
7 Chehlov Maksym

10 Ustymenko Denys 63'

63' 21 Sutchenko Mykyta
97 Sablin Bohdan

6 Stakhmich Danyil
17 Malyshev Denys 65'

68' 6 Nazarenko Oleksandr
8 Poddubnyi Danylo

69' 4 Veremieiev Vladyslav

71' 4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
24 Nechystenko Mykyta

8 Otisko Bronyslav 73'

16 Losiev Maksym
15 Korniienko Vladyslav 77'

80' 97 Sablin Bohdan

13 Vakula Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor 82'

5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav 82'

85' 7 Chykhovych Maksym
19 Bondarenko Mykyta

9 Kovalov Mykhailo
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo 87'

3 Myronenko Illya 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


